Naleznoscina 31.12.2024 stan na 13.01.2025

Podmiot

Antonia Chylinska

Gugata Robert

Tazbir Agnieszka

Chruszcz Karolina

Chetchowska Helena

Szewczyk Eugeniusz

Zawadzki Daniel

Zawadzki Daniel

Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki Biatka

Gabriela Sterczynska

Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki Biatka

Kordus Arkadiusz

Merkan Maciej

Merkan Maciej

KoziotKlara

Kilian Aniela

Kozakiewicz Paulina

Kozakiewicz Paulina

Szczupakowski Marcin

KARCZMA BRZEZINIAK JULIAN LENCZYK

Szadkowska Aleksandra

GIELATA DAMIAN JAN

Zalewski Radostaw

Lesniak Krzysztof

WANERA SPOLKAZ 00

LUDOWY KLUB JEZDZIECKI "LEWADA"

Ktosowicz Monika

Bebtot Martyna

Zoll Taja

Szun Katarzyna - Pniewy

Pienkowska Martyna

CAPRIOLA Dorota Sornek

SZKOLA JAZDY KONNEJ AS DREAM Anna Skrzeszewska-Walter
EQUIKA Agnieszka Kamola

Kleniuk Mariusz

Ztakowska Sandra

Kusnierz Stanisaw Piotr

Uczniowski Klub Sportowy PRIMO HORSE CLU
Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki "Na Wyspie" Kedzierzyn-Kozle
HIPODROM SOPOT SPOtKA Z 00

HIPODROM SOPOT SPOLKA Z 00

JEZDZIECKI KLUB SPORTOWY "POGORZE" W GLINIKU ZABOROWSKIM
LUDOWY KLUB JEZDZIECKI "LEWADA"

Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki "Na Wyspie" Kedzierzyn-KozZle
Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki "Na Wyspie" Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Nr dok.
FV0071/10/2021
FV0110/03/2022
FV0210/03/2022
FV0562/03/2022
FV0185/04/2022
FV0002/07/2022
NOTA/40/07/2022
NOTA/41/07/2022
FV0137/08/2022
NOTA/17/08/2022
FV0094/09/2022
FV0130/11/2022
FV0175/06/2023
FV0190/06/2023
NOTA/3/08/2023
NOTA/9/08/2023
NOTA/3/09/2023
NOTA/4/09/2023
FV0262/01/2024
FV0506/01/2024
FV0625/01/2024
NOTA/8/02/2024
NOTA/5/03/2024
FV0202/04/2024
FV0271/04/2024
FV0294/04/2024
FV0203/06/2024
NOTA/3/06/2024
NOTA/7/06/2024
FV0010/07/2024
FV0344/07/2024
FV0079/08/2024
FV0112/09/2024
FV0017/10/2024
FV0037/10/2024
FV0076/10/2024
FV0143/10/2024
FV0175/10/2024
FV0184/10/2024
FV0209/10/2024
FV0315/10/2024
FV0321/10/2024
FV0355/10/2024
FV0361/10/2024
FV0362/10/2024



Pracowniczy Klub Jezdziecki SK Walewice
SZELECHOWICZ DAWID Ranczo GoSciszéw -Rekreacja
AKADEMIA SPORTOW KONNYCH SWIERKLANIEC
KLUB JEZDZIECKI STAJNIA JARUZYN

Siwiak Maja

KLUB JEZDZIECKI "PONY" ANNA PEMPERA

CAPRIOLA Dorota Sornek

Malczyk-Mroczkowska Karolina

LUDOWY KLUB JEZDZIECKI "LEWADA"
STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWY KLUB JEZDZIECKI "GROBICE"
Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki "Na Wyspie" Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Dabrowska Katarzyna (lublin)

Wieczorek Pauline

STAJNIATRZYKOLNE MLYNY Ordanik Izabella
Piérkowski Tomasz (Sandomierz)

HIPODROM SOPOT SPOtKA Z 00

KH INVESTMENT SPOLKA Z OO

FV0367/10/2024
FV0375/10/2024
FV0028/11/2024
FV0033/11/2024
FV0035/11/2024
FV0052/11/2024
FV0067/11/2024
FV0151/11/2024
FV0157/11/2024
FV0159/11/2024
FV0169/11/2024
FV0015/12/2024
FV0038/12/2024
FV0045/12/2024
FV0057/12/2024
FV0081/12/2024
FV0113/12/2024



